Lancaster County Sheriff - Calls For Service - December 2018
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LOCATION
MM411
MM410

013821 GUILDFORD ST
012001 USHY 6
I-80 & N 134TH ST
013551 JAMESTOWN ST
013821 GUILDFORD ST
012851 DOVERS ST
12001 USHY 6
010520 N 137TH ST
MM409
013200 CALLUM DR
011011 N 144TH ST
014251 PARIS ST
011010 N 137TH ST
011041 N 137TH ST
HEYWOOD ST & N 143RD ST
HEYWOOD ST & N 143RD ST
014631 USHY 6
MM409
OAK LA & N 146TH ST
AMBERLY RD & N 134TH ST
USHY 6 & N 130TH ST
013651 GUILDFORD ST
009531 N 130TH ST -786-3041
009911 DEER PARK RD
013401 AMBERLY RD
010841 N 142ND ST
014020 LANCASHIRE ST
MM411
OAK LA & N 146TH ST
USHY 6 & AMBERLY RD
011611 N 143RD ST
MM409
011611 N 143RD ST
010710 N 138TH ST
USHY 6 & N 130TH ST
MM409
013740 NEWGATE ST
014020 LANCASHIRE ST
014120 HEYWOOD ST
013741 JAMESTOWN ST
011010 N 137TH ST
USHY 6 & AMBERLY RD
011900 WAVERLY RD
014720 EASTBOURNE ST
013921 KENILWORTH ST
11510 N 142ND ST
011909 USHY 6
014251 PARIS ST
I-80 & USHY 6
009451 OXFORD AVE
009930 N 134TH ST
013941 USHY 6
MM409
MM409
013240 CALLUM DR
014343 RED GAUNTLET ST

CASE
B8009576
B8009592
B8009552
B8009565
B8009574
B8009604
B8009605
B8009607
B8009609
B8009629
B8009635
B8009642
B8009648
B8009649
B8009651
B8009676
B8009682
B8009687
B8009753
B8009789
B8009726
B8009730
B8009731
B8009736
B8009798
B8009800
B8009806
B8009821
B8009829
B8009833
B8009839
B8009864
B8009881
B8009897
B8009892
B8009898
B8009912
B8009928
B8009914
B8009919
B8009934
B8009951
B8009958
B8009976
B8009978
B8009986
B8009999
B8010039
B8010063
B8010084
B8010086
B8010153
B8010121
B8010315
B8010134
B8010270
B8010109
B8010113

INC_ABBR
TRAFFIC MOTORIST AST
MISC OTHER
MISC OTHER
MEDICAL SUIC ATTEMPT
ACC PROP DMG
THEFT FROM BUILDING
THEFT FAIL PAY GAS
MEDICAL EMERG OTHER
DISTURBANCE OTHER
STALKING
MISC OTHER
WARRANT
TRAFFIC PARK OTHER
ALARM FALSE
DISTURBANCE OTHER
ALARM FALSE
TRAFFIC SUSP DRIVER
WARRANT
ANIMAL DOG AT LARGE
OPS OTHER
TRAFFIC PARK OTHER
DISTURBANCE OTHER
TRAFFIC OTHER
DEATH NATURAL
ALARM COMMERCIAL
ALARM COMMERCIAL
ACC INJURY
MISC OTHER
NARCOTICS INVEST
ACC PROP DMG W/DEER
TRAFFIC PARK OTHER
ACC PROP DMG
MEDICAL EMERG OTHER
NARCOTICS SALE/DEL
MEDICAL EMERG OTHER
MEDICAL EMERG OTHER
TRAFFIC DUI
OPS OTHER
MEDICAL EMERG OTHER
SPEC SVC OTHER
DISTURBANCE DOMESTIC
CHILD AB/NEG OTHER
MISS PERS JUV/RUN
ANIMAL DOG AT LARGE
DISTURBANCE DOMESTIC
DISTURBANCE DOMESTIC
MEDICAL EMERG OTHER
FRAUD IMPERSONATION
PROP FOUND ITEM
THEFT OTHER
TRAFFIC SUSP DRIVER
PROTECTION ORDER
ANIMAL OTHER
MISC OTHER
ACC PROP DMG
ACC PROP DMG
PROP LOST/STOLEN
THEFT OTHER

DATE
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/1/2018
12/1/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/4/2018
12/4/2018
12/4/2018
12/4/2018
12/4/2018
12/5/2018
12/5/2018
12/6/2018
12/7/2018
12/9/2018
12/7/2018
12/7/2018
12/7/2018
12/7/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/12/2018
12/12/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/16/2018
12/16/2018
12/16/2018
12/17/2018
12/18/2018
12/19/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/22/2018
12/21/2018
12/29/2018
12/21/2018
12/27/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018

TREC
434
1651
659
2201
416
2114
2241
22
407
1919
917
1226
1645
1655
1824
1644
1925
24
2327
1425
1030
1425
1446
1739
26
108
822
1759
2134
433
841
735
2029
1454
1231
1548
2254
1759
203
945
2154
916
1758
1449
1547
2117
1123
2030
1646
959
959
1649
1513
1003
2127
1532
855
1253

DEPNAME
22177 BACHMAN
22134 LESAN
22166 STROEH
22164 MCGAHAN
22177 BACHMAN
22172 BUCHHEISTER
22172 BUCHHEISTER
22168 DAHLKE
22168 DAHLKE
22172 BUCHHEISTER
22118 BARNETT
22113 HEITMAN
22172 BUCHHEISTER
22172 BUCHHEISTER
22172 BUCHHEISTER
22172 BUCHHEISTER
22172 BUCHHEISTER
22172 BUCHHEISTER
22179 HICKS
22118 BARNETT
22113 HEITMAN
22113 HEITMAN
22113 HEITMAN
22164 MCGAHAN
22168 DAHLKE
22168 DAHLKE
22118 BARNETT
22137 BRADY
22168 DAHLKE
22168 DAHLKE
22113 HEITMAN
22113 HEITMAN
22174 MASEK
22149 BRABEC
22113 HEITMAN
22164 MCGAHAN
22164 MCGAHAN
22176 SARNES
22177 BACHMAN
22128 SCHROER
22179 HICKS
22153 HIPPS
22173 FUNK
22172 BUCHHEISTER
22172 BUCHHEISTER
22172 BUCHHEISTER
22141 HANSEN
22172 BUCHHEISTER
22172 BUCHHEISTER
22113 HEITMAN
22113 HEITMAN
22174 MASEK
22164 MCGAHAN
22166 STROEH
22167 PETITT
22128 SCHROER
22113 HEITMAN
22113 HEITMAN



014609 OLDFIELD ST
011900 WAVERLY RD
011270 N 144TH ST
011270 N 144TH ST
013851 GUILDFORD ST
I-80 & USHY 6
USHY 6 & I-80
013620 GUILDFORD ST
I-80 & USHY 6
013330 AMBERLY RD
013330 AMBERLY RD
013151 DOVERS ST
011010 N 137TH ST
010941 N 137TH ST
009911 DEER PARK RD
010534 NORTHLOCH ST
014310 OLDFIELD ST

B8010128
B8010171
B8010179
B8010186
B8010191
B8010214
B8010224
B8010249
B8010253
B8010283
B8010286
B8010289
B8010292
B8010331
B8010342
B8010353
B8010354

MEDICAL EMERG OTHER
DISTURBANCE OTHER
THEFT FROM BUILDING
THEFT FROM BUILDING
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
TRAFFIC OTHER
TRAFFIC MOTORIST AST
FRAUD DECEPTION
TRAFFIC OTHER
FIRE ALARM
ALARM FIRE
MEDICAL EMERG OTHER
MISC OTHER
MEDICAL EMERG OTHER
ALARM COMMERCIAL
TRAFFIC PARK OTHER
CRIM MISCHIEF

12/21/2018
12/23/2018
12/23/2018
12/23/2018
12/24/2018
12/24/2018
12/25/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/28/2018
12/28/2018
12/28/2018
12/28/2018
12/30/2018
12/30/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018

1730
1144
1647
2143
430
2051
1227
1422
1744
440
605
726
1135
523
2311
1926
2004

22164 MCGAHAN
22141 HANSEN
22172 BUCHHEISTER
22172 BUCHHEISTER
22168 DAHLKE
22134 LESAN
22126 GUTHARD
22172 BUCHHEISTER
22172 BUCHHEISTER
22179 HICKS
22179 HICKS
22113 HEITMAN
22113 HEITMAN
22177 BACHMAN
22172 BUCHHEISTER
22172 BUCHHEISTER
22172 BUCHHEISTER





